
Name Email Degree Position School Years  Location 

Livy Daniels livy@sifore.com BSEE FSE Portland State 11 WA 

Tom Duncan tom@sifore.com BSEE FSE University 

WA 

33 WA 

Joe Castro joec@sifore.com BSEE FSE UCLA 31 OR / WA 

Bonnie Castro bonnie@sifore.com BSEE FSE MSOE 21 OR 

Craig Herron craig@sifore.com MBA OSR University 

WA 

33 OR 

Emily Liu eliu@sifore.com MBA DM Oregon State 15 OR / WA 

Roxanne Gamiao rox@sifore.com BS Env 

Science 

ISR Oregon State 10 OR / WA 

Sherman Sum sherman@sifore.com BSEE FSE Simon Frazier 28 CAD 

Jordan Sum jordan@sifore.com HS ISR High School 2 CAD 

Neil Gruending  neil@sifore.com BA Science AE Simon Frazier 14 CAD 
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